CUENTAS 2019

FECHA CONCEPTO INGRESOS [GASTOS SALDO
01/ene|SALDO IBER- CAJA 2018 201,70 €
22/feb| CENA FEDERACION 50,00 € 151,70 €
01/mar{SUBV. IGUALDAD 464,60 € 616,30 €
01/mar|SUBV. FIESTAS 2.947,38 € 3.563,68 €
05/mar|SUBV. CULTURA CAPITEL 968,00 € 4.531,68 €
05/mar|{SUBV. CULT. POESIAS 1.171,12 € 5.702,80 €
05/mar|SUBV. ACT. PART. CIUD 1.640,00 € 7.342,80 €
18/mar|INTERESES Y GASTOS 12,50 €| 7.330,30 €
23/mar{CHARLA VILLAHERMOSA 72,60€ | 7.257,70 €
31/mar|DONATIVO TALLER TEATRO 117,00 € 7.374,70 €
01/abr|RECIBOS SOCIOS 1.784,00 € 9.158,70 €
01/abr| COMISIONES Y GASTOS 123,69 € | 9.035,01€
01/abr DOCUMENTOS DEVUELTOS 208,00 €| 8.827,01€
11/jun|CABRERO E HIJOS 916,45€ | 7.910,56 €
17/jun{INTERESES Y GASTOS 12,60 € | 7.898,06 €
17/jun|JOYERIA BIJOY 176,05€ | 7.722,01€
17/jun|BANDAS MAIRALESAS 30,00 €| 7.692,01€
23/jun|PAN 430€ | 7.687,71€
24/jun|ANUNCIOS PROGRAMA FIESTAS| 1.843,30 € 9.5631,01 €
25/jun|RONDA 360,00 € | 9.171,01 €
25/jun|ACTIVIDAD INFANTIL 300,00 € | 8.871,01€
25/jun|CAFE CONCIERTO FIESTAS 250,00 € | 8.621,01€
25/jun|PAN 2,70€ | 8.618,31€
27/jun|PAN 3,20€ | 8.61511€
28/jun|PAN 4,85€ | 8.610,26 €
30/jun|DONATIVO TALLER TEATRO 75,00 € 8.685,26 €
02/jul| CAFE CONCIERTO MALENA 300,00 € | 8.385,26 €
03/jull CABRERO E HIJOS 47,43 €| 8.337,83€
03/jul|DULCYSA 279,38 €| 8.058,45€
04/jul|FLORES USON 175,01 €| 7.883,44 €
17/jul| PROGRAMA GRAFICAS C. 1.294,70 € | 6.588,74 €
18/jul|BLUE MEDIA PUBLICIDAD 145,20 € | 6.443,54 €
19/jul TASAS MALENA 91,33€ | 6.352,21€
22/jull TORTAS MALENA 18,00 € | 6.334,21€
23/jullSOBRANTE MALENA GASTOS 236,50 € 6.570,71 €
23/jull PIROCARNAVAL MALENA 84,00€ | 6.486,71€
24/jul|CABRERO E HIJOS 241,41€| 6.245,30€
01/ago|PAJARITAS OFRENDA LORETO 40,25€ | 6.205,05 €
20/ago|EXTINTORES NOGUERAS 37,51 €| 6.167,54 €
12/sep| TORTAS STO XTO PALOMAR 45,00€| 6.122,54 €
12/sep| TORTAS STO XTO SANTOLARIA 30,00 € | 6.092,54 €
13/sep|CABRERO E HIJOS 130,97 € | 5.961,57 €
16/sep|INTERESES Y GASTOS 12,50 €| 5.949,07 €




18/sep|DULCYSA 187,55€ | 5.761,52 €
23/sep|JOYERIA SUIZA PRESENT.MAIR 280,00€ | 5.481,52€
23/sep| COMISIONES Y GASTOS 3,60 €| 5.478,02€
23/sep|MATERIAL OFICINA CARLIN 98,94 € | 5.379,08 €
14/0ct| COMISIONES Y GASTOS 0,40€| 5.378,68 €
14/oct| HALLOWEEN 10,39 €| 5.368,29 €
15/oct| HALLOWEEN 13,99 €| 5.354,30 €
15/oct| HALLOWEEN 14,99 €| 5.339,31€
15/oct| HALLOWEEN 17,70 €| 5.321,61€
15/oct| HALLOWEEN 21,60€| 5.300,01€
15/oct| HALLOWEEN 28,43€| 527158 €
15/oct| HALLOWEEN 19,37 €| 5.252,21€
16/oct|HALLOWEEN 25,00 €| 5.227,21 €
16/oct|HALLOWEEN 30,00 €| 5.197,21€
16/oct|HALLOWEEN 39,99€ | 5.157,22€
19/oct|HALLOWEEN 15,40 €| 5.141,82€
22/oct|HALLOWEEN 7,90€ | 5.133,92€
24/oct| COPISTERIA 2,00€| 5.131,92€
30/oct| CABRERO E HIJOS 47,07 €| 5.084,85€
02/nov|VISITAS GUIADAS 100,00 € | 4.984,85€
25/nov|MALENA FERRETERIA 32,00 €| 4.952,85€
26/nov|RONDA VILLANCICOS 111,88 € | 4.840,97 €
28/nov|PAGO FRA. CAPITEL 2.178,00€ | 2.662,97 €
28/nov|COMISIONES Y GASTOS 2,40€ | 2.660,57 €
03/dic|PONCHO MALENA 599€ | 2.654,58 €
04/dic| CABRERO E HIJOS 63,29 € | 2.591,29 €
05/dic| EMPANADICOS 36,00 € | 2.555,29 €
12/dic| SOBRANTE NAVIDAD GASTOS 62,00 € 2.617,29 €
16/dic|INTERESES Y GASTOS 12,50 €| 2.604,79 €
17/dic| CABRERO E HIJOS 93,82€ | 2.510,97 €
17/dic| SEGUROS GENERALI 29535€ | 2.215,62 €
18/dic| EMPANADICOS 23,80€| 2.191,82€
18/dic| GASTOS NAVIDAD 60,00 € | 2.131,82 €
18/dic| VARIOS - €
SALDO IBERCAJA 1.808,61 €
SALDO EN CAJA 323,21 €
SALDO TOTAL 2.131,82 €
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